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Anlage
Sportgelande, 75395 Ostelsheim

Sportwart/in
Lohre-Boeckh, Yvonne
T 017631559475 lohre-boeckh@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wannenmacher, Leonie
T 07033 46270 Leonie.Wannenmacher@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Matthias Wacker

m 01734795874; matthiaswackerl@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hartmann, Jan

Waidelich, Philipp
Koch, Bernd
Schmid, Louis
Gnad, Sebastian
Wacker, Matthias
Ortlieb, Matthias
Nestler, Leandros
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Schaible, Philipp
Boeckh, Niklas
Kanzleiter, Joel
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Durr, Benjamin
Knepper, Paul
Deyhle, Mika
Nothacker, Max
Sehon, Levi
Kurreck, Nils
Kramer, Jonathan
Hanisch, Tim
Hoffmann, Max
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Hoffmann, Jurgen
E2 Friedrich, Mario

Di Bartolo, Fabio (SUI*)

Grozinger, Tim Noel

Schenk, Christoph
Hammerlin, Leonard

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19000900
18650864
18951055
19051413
10005443
19452111
19051415
18550981
10102241
10265276
10300854
10052384
10254684
18450518
10102257
10356334
10266279
10260932
10462394
10360264
19570527
10158761
10552777
10250564

17001075
17280668

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK14,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E3 Braun, Sebastian
E4 Voss, Bjoern

E5 Tongul, Mehmet

E6 Grozinger, Marco
E7 Schweizer, Sven
E8 Volkl, Max

E9 Boeckh, Roland

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17650660
17650991
17554282
17853684
17452089
18065138
15701865

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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